TC4080 Series
Bipolar Rack Mount DC High
Voltage Power Supply
1kV-50kV, 300W, Bipolar Output
Teslaman TC4080 series high
voltage power supply can be
installed in 19 "standard cabinet.
One high voltage output interface

High Voltage Output Connector: Recessed epoxy insulated conduit and a probed high
voltage cable are connected by a 16mm diameter metal connector. The standard high
voltage cable is 2 meters long.
Input and output connector: 25-pin terminal, including control and display signals.
Remote Control Of Output Voltage and Current:
External potentiometer can be used to control the output voltage and current remotely
by using 10V reference voltage inside the power supply.
Remote Voltage and Current Indication:
The 25-pin terminal contains voltage and current indication signals from 0 to 10V, and
can be externally connected with various digital or pointer meters.
TC4080 Series Model Selection Table (300W)
Input Terminal
DB25 Connector
Output Rating Type of Power Supply
kV mA Polarity Switchable
10 30 TC4080PN10-300
15 20 TC4080PN15-300
20 15 TC4080PN20-300
30 10 TC4080PN30-300
40 7.5 TC4080PN40-300
50 6 TC4080PN50-300
JP2 Signal JP2 Signal
1 Firewire 3 Zero Line
2 Ground Wire
Serial